Senior 18 yrs & over

Award

Champion

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th
Encouragement

Youth 14 yrs & under 18 yrs

Award
Champion

2nd

3rd

4th

51h

6th
Encouragement

Junior under 14 years

Award

Champion
2nd
3rd
4th

5th
6th

Encouragement

Num

489
478
475
492
464
468
490

Num
472
463
483
460
466
473
495

Num

488
481
477
487

465
467

470

2012 Ruth Dalton Results

Exhibit

Beaufort Byron

Romac Pepe

Glo-Brook Legend

Aloha Silhouette

Carjola Park Watch My Class
Rathowen Rudyard
Kim-Dande Analieze

Exhibit

Malinkon Mighty Thor
Millise High Society
Tathren So Vain
Joemoor Arizona
Kingswood Rover
Argowan Margherita
Karlan Park Exotica

Exhibit

Owendale Honeycomb

Melody Park Idyllic Lady
Mondiso Park Watch Me
Madison Park Nonsense

Patria Chocolate Ripple
Samson Fine and Dandy

Hollydale Shahzam

Exhibitor

Michelle & Demi Sams
Ruth Galea

Tiffany Bignold

Carol & Jess Kent
Mayovale Stud

Olsen Family
Excalibur Park

Exhibitor
Rainnie Family
Kaitlin Bryce
A Edwards
Catriona Sviderskas
Madison Downie
Babazogli, L & E
K & S Hobart

Exhibitor

Michelle & Demi Sams
Courtney Cremasco
Adby, Kelly & Lindsay
Imogen Thew

Jess Waite
Olsen Family

Tathren Stud



